nuenen

REGIONALE ZOMER
KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 2023
Limburg/Noord-Brabant/Zeeland

Eindhoven, 13 t/m 21-5-2023

Programmanr. 16

Dames, 50m rugslag

Senioren Open

14-5-2023 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd
Serie 1 van 18
0 Sanne Schellekens Zegenwerp Jun 1-2 41.62 201001730
1 Pien Walstra De Treffers Jun 1-2 41.42 201101034
2 Charey-Ann van Rijn V.Z.V. Njord Jun 1-2 41.33 201101716
3 Liv de Wildt Hieronymus Jun 1-2 41.19 201001474 AFGEM
4 Fay van Kerkhoven De Marlijn (SG) Jun 1-2 40.77 201002732 AFGEM
5 Carlijn Dezutter Scheldestroom Jun 1-2 40.89 201100770
6 Floor Keukens V.Z.V. Njord Jun 1-2 41.27 201000272
7 Nikki Huyberts Zegenwerp Jun 1-2 41.42 201003026
8 Sarah Forster Zwemsport Parkstad Jun 1-2 41.44 201102682
9 lIris van den Boogaard 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande Jun 1-2 42.18 201001222
Serie 2 van 18
0 Dieke van den Berg De Treffers Jun 1-2 40.61 201001526
1 Lotte de Wit ZV Hydra Jun 1-2 40.53 201001164
2 Iris van der Putten Zegenwerp Jun 1-2 40.38 201000148
3 Morrison Schram De Schelde Jun 1-2 39.93 201100686
4 Manaudou Verhaar AquaDream Jun 3-4 39.49 200801376
5 Hilje Teitsma DBD Jun 1-2 39.68 201002288
6 June Schuurmans SG Patrick - De Roersoppers Jun 1-2 39.99 201100874
7 Linde van Berlo DBD Jun 1-2 40.48 201000492
8 Renske Slangen Hellas-Glana Jun 1-2 40.60 201002740
9 Fenna Hoélsgens Zwemsport Parkstad Jun 1-2 40.69 201000276
Serie 3van 18
0 Fara Proenings Dzt'62 Jun 3-4 39.30 200800592 NG
1 Sjors Jansen RZ Jun 1-2 39.27 201001768
2 Kenza Bakkali Zegenwerp Jun 3-4 39.10 200802438
3 Jansje de Ridder De Biesboschzwemmers Jun 3-4 38.91 200800194
4 Abygail Rusch De Treffers Jun 3-4 38.45 200800464
5 Louane Carfantan MZ&PC Maastricht Jun 1-2 38.54 201101042 B
6 Lucie Schreurs RZL Jun 3-4 39.01 200801464
7 Anouk van de Moosdijk V.Z.V. Njord Jun 3-4 39.10 200800634
8 Leia Kleuters-Blind MZ&PC Maastricht Jun 1-2 39.30 201003028
9 Elin van Kampen Rz Jun 3-4 39.34 200801400
Serie 4 van 18
0 Lieze Bersch SBC2000 Jun 3-4 38.20 200800536
1 Lena Laenen ZPC Nederweert Jun 3-4 38.16 200902378
2 Kyana de Vries ZWK Merlet Jun 3-4 37.54 200901260
3 Lotte Salomé Scheldestroom Jun 3-4 37.19 200900272
4 llse Versteegen HzPC Jgd 1-2 37.07 200700440 B
5 Sophie Cuelenaere De Schelde Jun 3-4 37.09 200900382
6 Bente Holsgens Zwemsport Parkstad Jun 3-4 37.33 200801470
7 Sophie van Velthoven De Treffers Jun 3-4 37.60 200801914
8 Anne-Madelief van Buren DBD Jun 3-4 38.20 200803586
9 Maartje Engelen Noord Limburg(SG) Jun 3-4 38.38 200901130
Serie 5 van 18
0 Anouk Willems ZPC De Rog Weert Jgd 1-2 36.91 200601500
1 Nienke Willems ZPC De Rog Weert Jun 3-4 36.59 200800524
2 Naomi van der Post DBD Jun 3-4 36.53 200800806
3 Esmee van Huet Zwemsport Parkstad Jgd 1-2 36.33 200701388
4 Femke van Dijk Zwemvereniging De ZilvermeeiSen. 36.21 200203800
5 Isa Verhagen Zegenwerp Jgd 1-2 36.24 200600708
6 Marit Verspaget Z&PV Nuenen Sen. 36.38 200202702 B
7 Lieke Spatjens RZ Jgd 1-2 36.56 200700526
8 Lotte Frissen SG Patrick - De Roersoppers Jgd 1-2 36.83 200701354
9 Maud Verstraeten SG Patrick - De Roersoppers Jun 3-4 37.00 200900142
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Limburg/Noord-Brabant/Zeeland

REGIONALE ZOMER
KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 2023

Eindhoven, 13 t/m 21-5-2023

Programmanr. 16, Dames, 50m rugslag

Serie 6 van 18

o

© O ~NOU A WN P

Liza Theuns

Meike Nauta

Marit Vermeulen
llona van Kemenade
Isabel van Alebeek
Danique Klomp
Fenne Peters

Kiki Derckx

Yenthe Schlicher
Emma Ketelaars

Serie 7 van 18

o

©CoO~NOOOUDWNPEF

Vera de Munnik
Dyonne Klomp

Jade Hoppenbrouwers
Britt Bogers

Silke van de Weijer
Anneloes Peulen
Romy van der Zwan
Sara Gootzen

Bregje Vermeulen
Anais Hoeppe

Serie 8 van 18

o

© O ~NOU D WNPEF

Susan Teijken
Dagmar Wierckx
Els Vervaart
Vera Broekman
Lieve Krijger
Maud Leijten
Nynke Blok
Marina Petkovic
Kim Rebergen
Iris Le Clercq

Serie 9 van 18

o

©CoO~NOUODWNPE

Fleur Buijs

Lili de Graaf
Djamila Theunissen
Sophie Verdult

Evi Grauwmans
Sara Creemers
Lise Markes
Sanne Bos

Selena Geeven
Koosje Versteeg

Serie 10 van 18

o

©oOoO~NOOd WNPEF

Renske Coppens
Jayna Wagemakers
Sterre de Veen

Bo Bontrup

Laura Dumont

Anouk Vis

Fenna Greijn

Elisabeth Straver

Britt van der Ham
Brecht van Ravensteijn

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging Jgd 1-2

Z&PV Nuenen Sen.
De Treffers Sen.
Tempo Valkenswaard Sen.
Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging Sen.
ZPC Nederweert Sen.
PSV Jgd 1-2
ZEPS Sen.
RZ Jgd 1-2
RZ Jun 3-4
De Bevelanders Sen.
ZPC Nederweert Sen.
Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging Sen.
Z&PV Nuenen Sen.
ZV Hydra Sen.
Z&PV Nuenen Sen.
Scheldestroom Sen.
RZ Jgd 1-2

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging Sen.

V.Z.V. Njord Sen.

Z&PV Nuenen Sen.

SBC2000 Jun 1-2
SBC2000 Jun 1-2
Arethusa Jun 1-2
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande Jun 1-2
Zegenwerp Jun 1-2
Zwemclub Eijsden Jun 1-2
PSV Jun 1-2
Hellas-Glana Sen.

ZPC De Rog Weert Sen.

Hieronymus Jun 1-2
MZ&PC Maastricht Jun 1-2
Mosa~Regio Jun 1-2
De Krabben Jun 1-2
SBC2000 Jun 3-4
Hellas-Glana Jun 1-2
SBC2000 Jun 1-2
De Schelde Jun 1-2
Arethusa Jun 1-2
HzPC Jun 1-2
Noord Limburg(SG) Jun 3-4
AquaDream Jun 1-2
Hellas-Glana Jun 1-2
PSV Jun 3-4
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers Jun 3-4
Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust Jun 3-4
ZPC De Rog Weert Jun 3-4
PSV Jun 1-2

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging Jun 3-4

Arethusa

Jun 1-2

36.10
36.00
35.88
35.55
35.39
35.42

35.94
36.01
36.16

35.16
35.00
34.46
34.39
34.14
34.21
34.40
34.70
35.08
35.19

33.62
43.11
43.01
42.60
42.09
42.51
42.68
43.08
33.46
33.89

41.88
41.56
41.37
41.00
40.48
40.80
41.04
41.43
41.81
41.93

40.19
39.80
39.71
39.55
39.46
39.47
39.70
39.71
39.91
40.45

200702172
199405180
200300602
199803360
200301694
200202912
200601388
200400546
200700162
200800354

200400636
200400642
200301690
199905072
200300692
198502314
200403826
200702166
200500650
200402048

199504592
201101278
201001476
201001454
201102650
201000986
201000204
201102494
200100676
200401404

201100676
201103068
201000054
201002564
200902326
201100242
201101276
201000404
201000844
201100422

200900440
201000226
201100086
200902150
200900020
200900286
200900654
201000074
200801320
201100738

LT

AFGEM

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Hellas-Glana

14-5-2023 15:31 - pagina 2



nuenen

Limburg/Noord-Brabant/Zeeland

REGIONALE ZOMER
KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 2023

Eindhoven, 13 t/m 21-5-2023

Programmanr. 16, Dames, 50m rugslag

Serie 11 van 18

llona Helmons
Alissa Rooijakkers
Isa van der Sanden
Elske van der Ven
Quincy van Loon
Rona Goverde
Veerle Claessens
Lynn Peters

Lara Miiller

Anna Lepoutre

o

© O ~NOU A WN P

Serie 12 van 18

Ines Keijzers

Tara Gooren

Cerisa van Kesteren
Vera Bastiaensen
Manon Bams
Sharon Wolfs

Anne de Beer

Eva van Marum
Lotte Blanken
Tasnim Bezbiz

o

©CoO~NOOOUDWNPEF

Serie 13 van 18

Birgit Hage

Arlyn Schouten
Zuzanna Kowalczyk
Verena van Rens
Fiona Meuffels

Kim Jansen van Galen
Sabien Timmers
Phyllis Legein

Julie van Nispen
Yara Mels

o

© O ~NOU D WNPEF

Serie 14 van 18

Sarah Vandeursen
Iris Verheij

Femke de Wit

Giulia Stroink

Nikita van den Ouden
Kim Roestenberg
Meike van de Ree
Sanne Peters

Fleur Beckers

Nadia Armani

o

©CoO~NOUODWNPE

Serie 15 van 18, Junioren 1 en 2

o

Lola Verheijen
Evi Bouten

Julie Simonis
Evelien Goorhuis
Fenna Zusterzeel
Elke Kriesels
Jade Verhaegen
Saar Vermeer
Romy de Graaf
Vlada Filimonov

©oOoO~NOOd WNPEF

Hieronymus Jun 3-4
Z&PV Nuenen Jun 1-2
De Krabben Jun 3-4
PSV Jun 3-4
Zwemvereniging De ZilvermeeJun 3-4
Hieronymus Jun 3-4
ZEPS Jun 3-4
Mosa~Regio Jun 3-4
Arethusa Jun 3-4
PSV Jun 1-2
Z&PV Nuenen Jgd 1-2
ZWK Merlet Jgd 1-2
ZWK Merlet Sen.

Hieronymus Jun 3-4
Zwemclub Eijsden Jun 3-4

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers  Sen.

ZWK Merlet Sen.
Zwemclub Eijsden Jgd 1-2
SBC2000 Jun 3-4
Zegenwerp Jgd 1-2
PSV Jgd 1-2
Z&PV Nuenen Jun 3-4
PSV Sen.
Mosa~Regio Sen.
PSV Sen.
PSV Sen.
Noord Limburg(SG) Sen.
ZPC Nederweert Jun 3-4
Z&PV Nuenen Jun 3-4
Hieronymus Jgd 1-2
TRB/RES Sen.
Zegenwerp Sen.
ZPC Nederweert Sen.
RZL Sen.
Z&PV Nuenen Sen.
PSV Sen.
HzZPC Sen.
Zegenwerp Sen.
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers  Sen.
Hellas-Glana Sen.
PSv Jun 1-2
Mosa~Regio Jun 1-2
Hellas-Glana Jun 1-2
Hieronymus Jun 1-2
PSV Jun 1-2
Hieronymus Jun 1-2
Zwemvereniging De ZilvermeeJun 1-2
SBC2000 Jun 1-2
MZ&PC Maastricht Jun 1-2
De Bevelanders Jun 1-2

39.37
39.07
38.54
38.28
37.63
38.00
38.53
38.63
39.31
39.40

37.44
37.31
37.16
36.96
36.91
36.91
37.00
37.30
37.31
37.54

36.78
36.56
36.44
35.66
34.90
35.27
36.42
36.56
36.78
36.81

34.21
34.16
33.93
33.53
32.95
33.19
33.66
33.98
34.16
34.51

38.76
38.48
38.02
35.38
33.73
35.08
37.75
38.12
38.62
39.07

200903522
201101892
200903452
200800904
200903060
200900298
200800100
200900454
200903610
201100534

200704296
200600278
200105934
200800572
200900690
200004800
200502878
200700118
200801476
200700492

200602898
200900830
200503860
200401304
199504366
200201594
199904440
200801396
200800290
200700232

200100444
200400854
200102184
199706610
199900622
200402670
200402646
200401112
200200256
200305598

201100832
201000270
201000144
201000194
201000008
201100898
201001318
201000174
201003660
201002642
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REGIONALE ZOMER
KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 2023
Limburg/Noord-Brabant/Zeeland

Eindhoven, 13 t/m 21-5-2023

Programmanr. 16, Dames, 50m rugslag

Serie 16 van 18, Junioren 3en 4

o

© O ~NOU A WN P

Serie 17 van 18, Jeugd 1 en 2

Anouk Leurs

Iris Tilburg

Karlijn van der Schrier
Bregje Dekkers

Luus Gielens

Kinley Cole

Sarah Wessels

Marith Ewijk

Noa Roberts

Jaydee Leenders

o

©CoO~NOOOUDWNPEF

Nina Derckx

Marenthe Van Engelen
Noor Vermeer

Maud van Zwienen
Rosalie van der Bijl
Myrthe Vos

Suze Creemers

Isa Jansen

Benthe van de Ree
Hylcke de Beer

Serie 18 van 18, Senioren

o

© O ~NOU D WNPEF

Indy van Laarhoven
Isa Schellekens
Judith Houtvast
Nienke Jonk

Sterre Hendriks
Hannah Schellekens
Merel Phaff

Janne Slegers
Nadja Roovers
Jessie Bodden

ZEPS Jun 3-4 35.98
Arethusa Jun 3-4 35.71
Hieronymus Jun 3-4 35.34
PSV Jun 3-4 34.73
PSv Jun 3-4 33.61
PSV Jun 3-4 34.44
Hieronymus Jun 3-4 35.07
Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging Jun 3-4 35.49
Hellas-Glana Jun 3-4 35.74
Noord Limburg(SG) Jun 3-4 36.52
ZEPS Jgd 1-2 36.01
ZPC De Rog Weert Jgd 1-2 34.90
SBC2000 Jgd 1-2 33.29
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande Jgd 1-2 33.00
Hieronymus Jgd 1-2 32.73
PSV Jgd 1-2 32.95
Hellas-Glana Jgd 1-2 33.15
SBC2000 Jgd 1-2 33.49
HzPC Jgd 1-2 35.68
PSv Jgd 1-2 36.30
Nextline swimming Sen. 32.44
Zegenwerp Sen. 32.20
Hellas-Glana Sen. 31.86
PSv Sen. 30.89
PSV Sen. 30.22
TRB/RES Sen. 30.49
Z&PV Nuenen Sen. 31.33
PSV Sen. 32.02
Hieronymus Sen. 32.37
Hellas-Glana Sen. 32.51

200900232
200902662
200900834
200900746
200900138
200903696
200802728
200801414
200800702
200900112

200700030
200602069
200600752
200703734
200701644
200601684
200700738
200701176
200701226
200700006

200500710
200002330
200300714
200203000
200401288
199706614
200100434
200404090
199800798
200401650

AFGEM

NG
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